
TAPPS STATE GOLF TOURNAMENT
DIVISION 3A Girls                     COURSE Olmos Golf Course               DATE April 14-15, 2003

Pl. School Names Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 Lubbock Christian Leah Dansby 82 78 160

1.  407 Crystal Bertrand 94 101 195

2.  409 Brooke Adkins 115 112 227

Total: 816 Kristen Breaux 116 118 234

Nicole Zahn 126 118 244

2 Tyler All Saints Lauren Sanford 100 103 203

1.  437 Caroline Hughes 119 107 226

2.  432 Martha Boyd 111 114 225

Total: 869 Emily Hall 107 108 215

Margaret Lilly 125 118 243

3 Midland Trinity Julianne Philpy 99 100 199

1.  442 Katie Beal 109 106 215

2.  434 Ashley Kiowski 126 133 259

Total: 876 Cameron Salebi 131 118 249

Olivia Holland 108 110 218

4 Amarillo Trinity Kaitlin Brown 120 111 231

1.  458 Kortnee McCarrell 106 120 226

2.  458 Rachel Tugwell 117 116 233

Total: 916 Whitney Welch 115 111 226

Mackenzie Watts 125 122 247

5 LC Bay Area Heather Blake 136 138 274

1.  521 Megan Mahay 133 130 263

2.  522 Sarah Langston 143 135 278

Total: 1043 Ashley Dutton 117 124 241

Anna DeYoung 135 133 268



MEDALISTS

Pl. School Names Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 Lubbock Christian Leah Dansby 82 78 160

2 Plano Prestonwood Colleen True 89 85 174

3 Waco Vanguard Ally Cates 91 96 187

4 Lubbock Christian Crystal Bertrand 94 101 195

5 Carrollton Christian McKenzie Leonard 104 93 197

6 Midland Trinity Julianne Philpy 99 100 199

7-tie Arlington Pantego Laura Dudney 109 94 203

7-tie Tyler All Saints Lauren Sanford 100 103 203

9 FW Lake Country Summer Smith 115 99 214

10-
tie

Tyler All Saints Emily Hall 107 108 215

10-
tie

Midland Trinity Katie Beal 109 106 215

Midland Trinity Olivia Holland 108 110 218

Tyler All Saints Martha Boyd 111 114 225

Tyler All Saints Caroline Hughes 119 107 226

Amarillo Trinity Whitney Welch 115 111 226

Amarillo Trinity Kortnee McCarrell 106 120 226

Lubbock Christian Brooke Adkins 115 112 227

Amarillo Trinity Kaitlin Brown 120 111 231

Amarillo Trinity Rachel Tugwell 117 116 233

Lubbock Christian Kristen Breaux 116 118 234

League City Bay Area Ashley Dutton 117 124 241

Tyler All Saints Margaret Lilly 125 118 243

Baytown Christian Chelsie Wiatt 127 116 243

Richardson Canyon Megan Summers 120 123 243

Lubbock Christian Nicole Zahn 126 118 244

Amarillo Trinity Mackenzie Watts 125 122 247



Midland Trinity Cameron Salebi 131 118 249

Midland Trinity Ashley Kiowski 126 133 259

Austin Hyde Park Sallie Smith 131 131 262

League City Bay Area Megan Mahay 133 130 263

League City Bay Area Anna DeYoung 135 133 268

Houston Cypress Rebecca Jasper 138 133 271

League City Bay Area Heather Blake 136 138 274

League City Bay Area Sarah Langston 143 135 278


